
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

No. 
177 
88 

770 
61 
20 
26 

879 
99 
4 

105 
81 
19 

782 
96 

113 
199 
251 
77 

411 

54 
211 
112 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

EXTREME 

EXTREME 

EXTREME 

EXTREME 

ESTREANTE 

ESTREANTE 

ESTREANTE L 

EXTREME 

ESTREANTE 

ESTREANTE 

ESTREANTE 

ESTREANTE 

ESTREANTE 

EXTREME 

ESTREANTE 

PRO 

ESTREANTE L 

ESTREANTE L 

Sub Class 

LOC 

LOC 
LOC 

Name 
Lucas Torres 
Gustavo Manso 
Theo Manna 
Victor “Durval Careca” 
Regis Santos 
Pedro Kamikaze 
Marcello de Souza 
Marcos Fortunato 
Paulo Joe King 
Ronaldo "Tutti" Ranieri 
Daniel Zape 
Paulo Foroni 
Jonas Vieira "Mc Donalds" 
Tirshen Mourão 
Marco Theodoro 
Junio Bereta 
Guilherme M.de Assis 
Marcos kawasaki 
Marcos Fugise 

Felipe Macan 
Vicente Flores 
Olimpio Filho 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Total Tm 
16:46.942 

16:55.619 

17:02.556 

17:15.523 

17:23.517 

17:42.366 

17:44.322 

17:46.747 

17:59.602 

18:05.130 

18:05.903 

18:08.656 

16:52.831 

16:53.351 

17:21.017 

17:29.768 

17:30.199 

18:02.722 

18:07.482 

Diff 

8.677 
15.614 
28.581 
36.575 
55.424 
57.380 
59.805 

1:12.660 
1:18.188 
1:18.961 
1:21.714 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:30.513 
1:30.736 
1:31.487 
1:33.027 
1:33.476 
1:34.017 
1:34.253 
1:34.424 
1:36.271 
1:36.276 
1:36.498 
1:37.118 
1:38.504 
1:39.490 
1:41.812 
1:42.335 
1:41.031 
1:45.442 
1:46.081 

In Lap 
9 
9 
6 
7 
2 
9 
2 
3 
3 

10 
10 
9 
2 

10 
2 
8 

10 
10 
4 

0 
0 
0 

Equipe 
PKM 

Dezeró Racing 

Tecfil Racing Team 

Dezeró Racing 

PRT 

Dezeró Racing 

JC Racing Team 

SPR - Deiton 

Avia Lubrisint / UP1 

Dual Sports Performance 

Motobel 

Dezeró Racing 

AST Racing 

Paulinho Sbk 

Dual Sports Performance 

AST Racing 

Koube Motonil Motors 

PRT 

Quick Motors 

PRT 

Motobel 

Motobel 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.677 

Avg. Speed 

150,819 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.513 

Best Speed 

152,531 

Best Lap by 

177 - Lucas Torres 

Printed: 26/09/2021 15:10:35 
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Resultado sujeito a verificações técnicas e/ou desportivas 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

5a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2021 
SuperSport 600cc 

5a Etapa - 2a PROVA - Prova - 600cc 

Race (11 Laps) started at 14:29:27 

Autódromo de Goiânia 3,835 km 

26/09/2021 14:22 


